Versus™ Line Gas Furnaces
FORM NO. G66-662 REV. 6
Gas Furnaces
W801T UH
W801T
80% A.F.U.E.†
Heating Stages: Single Stage
Motor Type: Constant Torque

W801T1505A24UH*NAS
  Gas Furnaces
Model Number Identification
W801T UH
WARNING
THIS FURNACE IS NOT APPROVED
OR RECOMMENDED
FOR USE IN MOBILE HOMES
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
100% Safety Lock Out
29-4C Stainless Steel Secondary Heat Exchanger Design
Adjustable Cool Fan Off Delay
Aluminized steel primary heat exchanger design
Blower Compartment Door Safety Switch
Completely assembled and wired
Direct Drive Motor
Solid State On/Off Blower Time Control
Fully Insulated Heat Exchanger Cabinet
Humidifier Terminal Connection
Induced Draft Motor
Limit Controls
Low Speed Continuous Fan Option
Manual Shut-Off Valve
One Hour Automatic Retry
Power And Self-Test Diagnostics
Pressure Switch
5 Speed Constant Torque Electrically Commutated Blower Motor
Redundant Main Gas Control
Single Stage Heating Thermostat Connection
Electrical Air Cleaner Terminal
√
* S = Standard, N = Low NOx
5
Physical Data and Specifications
W801T UH
MODEL NUMBERS W801T W801T0503
A14UH*NAS
W801T0504
A17UH*NAS
W801T0754
A17UH*NAS
W801T0754
A21UH*NAS
W801T1004
A17UH*NAS
W801T1005
A21UH*NAS
W801T1255
A24UH*NAS
W801T1505
A24UH*NASConstant Tq-UH Series
Input-BTU/Hr [kW] 50,000 [15] 50,000 [15] 75,000 [22] 75,000 [22] 100,000 [29] 100,000 [29] 125,000 [37] 150,000 [44]
Heating Capacity
BTU/Hr [kW] � 40,000 [12] 40,000 [12] 60,000 [18] 60,000 [18] 80,000 [23] 80,000 [23] 100,000 [29] 120,000 [35]
Blower (D x W) [mm] 11 x 6
[279 x 152]
11 x 7
[279 x 178]
11 x 7
[279 x 178]
11 x 7
[279 x 178]
11 x 7
[279 x 178]
11 x 10
[279 x 254]
11 x 10
[279 x 254]
11 x 10
[279 x 254]
Motor H.P. [W] Type
1/2 [373]
5 Spd Constant